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M/S SAMAY HOMES

D.S. TOWER, 4TH FLOOR, RAM MANDIR AREA,
BISTUPUR, JAMSHEDPUR, JHARKHAND-831001

PROFIT & LOSS A/C FOR THE YEAR ENDED ON 31.03.2020

INCOME :

Motional Sales/Sales

Closing Stock at Cost
Work in Progress

EXPENSES :
FARTICULARS

Opening WIP

Land Purchased
Material Purchased
Other Direct Expenses
Bank Charges
Consultancy Charges

184 856,800.10

184,856,800.10

AMOUNT [')

184,769,353.96

75,564.00
1,882.14
10.000.00

184,856,800.10

184,856,800.10

Net Profit Befare Interest & Remuneration to Partners

184,856G,800.10

184,856,500.10

IN TERMS OF QUR REPORT OF EVEN DATE

FOR, C ARV S & ASSOCIATES
CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS
F.R. NO: 017385C

(CA SUG ARAIWALA)
PARTNER!

M.NO: 429519 et
PLACE: JAMSHEDPUR -~
DATE: 14/08/2021

UDIN:- 214295 19AAAABU9996

FOR M/S SAMAY HOMES
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M/S SAMAY HOMES

D5, TOWER, 4TH FLOOR, RAM MANDIR AREA,
BISTUPUR, JAMSHEDPUR, JHARKHAND- 831001

PR

FROFIT & LOSS A/C FOR THE. YEAR ENDED ON 31.03.2020

Net Profit Before Interest & Remuneration to Partners

Less: Interest on Capital ta Partners
Arun Agarwal & Huf

Dhirendra Prasad

Rajesh Kumar Singh

HNet Profit Before Remuneration to Partners

Less: Remuneration to Partners

upto Rs. 3.00,000 - 90% or Rs. 1,50,000, whichever is more
On Balance Amount- 60%

Total Remuneration to be dmvided among all Partners Equally

Arun Agarwal & Hufl
Dhirendra Prasad
Rajesh Kumar Singh

Net Profit Transferred to Partner's Capital AJ/c

Arun Aparwal & Huf 33.34%
Dhirendra Prasad 33.33%
Rajesh kumar Singh J331.33%

| _amounT ()|

"

IN TERMS OF OUR REPORT OF EVEN DATE

FOR, C ARV S & ASSOCIATES
CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS
F.R. NO: 01 713a{C

r/ _: T- "y
(CA SUGAJK SARATWALA) - %)
PARTNE (o) &)
M.NO: 429919 4

PLACE: JAMSHEDPUR 7~
DATE: 14/08/2021
UDIN:- 214295 19AAAABU9996

FORM/[/S SAMAY HOMES
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M/S SAMAY HOMES

D.S. TOWER, 4TH FLOOR, RAM MANDIR AREA,

ISTUPUR, JAMSHEDPUR, JHARKHAND-831001

BALANCE SHEET AS ON 31.03.2020

CAPITAL AND LIABILITIES
PARTNER'S CAPITAL A/C
UNSECURED LOAN
CURRENT LIARILITIES

SUNDRY CREDITORS
TDS PAYABLE

ASSETS AND PROPERTIES ;

CURRENT ASSETS
LOAN & ADVANCES

OTHER CURRENT ASSETS
CLOSING STOCK OF Wip
BANK A/C (BANK OF INDIA)

CASH AT HAND
IAS CERTIFIED BY PARTNER)

AMOUNT [’}

23,715,564.00

20,019,334.00

145,749,734.00
3.000.00

189,487,632.00

4,282,334.00

78,000.00

184,856,800.10

111.90

270,386.00

189,487,632.00

IN TERMS OF OUR REFORT OF EVEN DATE

FOR,CARVS & ASSOCIATES
CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS -
F.R. NO: 017305C

PLACE: JAMSHEDPUR
DATE: 14/05/2021

FOR M/S SAMAY HOMES
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FARTNER'S

UDIN;- 21429519AAAABUS996
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M/S SAMAY HOMES

BI 4TH FLOOR, RAM MANDIR AREA

AMSHEDPUR JHARKHAND-831001

gCHEDULE FORMING PART OF THE

NDED ON 31.03.2020
EH’F_A___A_——u_ﬁ

BALANCE SHEET AND PROFIT & LOSS A/C FOR THE YEAR

CHEDULE :1
I ai PARTICULARS ARUN AGARWAL DHIRENDRA RAJESH TOTAL
& HUF PRASAD KUMAR SINGH

Opening Balance 15,500,000.00 |  7,895,000.00 100,000.00 | 23,495,000.00
Add: Credits in Account
Capital Introduced : 645,000.00 | 20,370,564.00 | 21,015,564.00
Interest on Capital ) i )
Remuneration to Partners N . -
Profit for the Year R i .

15,500,000.00 | 8,540,000.00 | 20,470,564.00 44,5?191‘15,%?;-23
Less: Debits in Account 15,500,000.00 | 5,295,000.00 - 20, T
Balance as on 31.03.2020 - 3,245,000.00 | 20,470,564.00 | 23,715,564.

For Samay Homes
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