STATEMENTS OF ACCOUNTS

OF

M/S SAMAY HOMES

D.S. TOWER, 4TH FLOOR, RAM MANDIR AREA, BISTUPUR JAMSHEDPUR, JHARKHAND-831001 PAN NO:- ACRFS1747F

PREVIOUS YEAR :- 2019-20 ASSESSMENT YEAR :- 2020-21

D.S. TOWER, 4TH FLOOR, RAM MANDIR AREA BISTUPUR, JAMSHEDPUR, JHARKHAND-831001

F.Y- 2019-20 A.Y- 2020-21

COMPUTATION OF TAXABLE INCOME & TAX THEREON

PARTICULARS

PROFIT & C.	TAX THEREON	
PROFIT & GAINS FROM BUSINESS OR P		
NET PROFIT AFTER PARTNERS INTEREST	ROFESSION	AMOUNT (
ARTNERS INTERES		-

TAX PAYABLE

NET PROFIT AFTER PARTNERS INTEREST & SALARY

TOTAL INCOME	-
OR SAY	-
TAX THEREON	
ADD: ED. CESS @ 2% ADD: SHEC @ 1%	· •
ADD: INTEREST	

PROFIT & LOSS A/C FOR THE YEAR ENDED ON 31.03.2020

INCOME:	_	AMOUNT (')
Notional Sales/Sales	×	
Closing Stock at Cost		
Work in Progress	184,856,800.10 184,856,800.10	184,856,800.10
•		184,856,800.10
EXPENSES:	-	
PARTICULARS		
Opening WIP	184,769,353.96	
Land Purchased		
Material Purchased	•,	
Other Direct Expenses	75,564.00	
Bank Charges	1,882.14	
Consultancy Charges	10,000.00	184,856,800.10
,		
Net Profit Before Interest & Remi	ineration to Partners	-
The second secon		184,856,800.10

IN TERMS OF OUR REPORT OF EVEN DATE

FOR, C A R V S & ASSOCIATES CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

F.R. NO: 017305C

(CA SUGAM SARATWALA)

PARTNER()

M.NO: 429519

PLACE: JAMSHEDPUR

DATE: 14/08/2021

UDIN:- 21429519AAAABU9996

FOR M/S SAMAY HOMES

PARTNER'S

PROFIT & LOSS A/C FOR THE YEAR ENDED ON 31.03.2020

		-	OMA	UNT (') TMU
Net Profit Before Interest &	Remuneration to Partners	€ }	2	- \
Less: Interest on Capital to	Partners	1	<i>þ</i> :	1
Arun Agarwal & Huf				1
Dhirendra Prasad		1	0	- 1
Rajesh Kumar Singh		1	- \}	\
Net Profit Before Remuners	ation to Partners			- 4
Less: Remuneration to Par		1	1,	1
upto Rs. 3,00,000 - 90% or 1	Rs. 1,50,000, whichever is more	1	-2- \	1
On Balance Amount - 60%		1	- 1	1
Total Remuneration to be di	vided among all Partners Equally		-	
Arun Agarwal & Huf			- \	/5
Dhirendra Prasad		-/	- 1	1
Rajesh Kumar Singh		1	1	/
Net Profit Transferred to	Partner's Capital A/c	**	1	
Arun Agarwal & Huf	33,34%	1	-20	
Dhirendra Prasad	33.33%	/	1 25	\s
Rajesh Kumar Singh	33.33%		-	7

IN TERMS OF OUR REPORT OF EVEN DATE

FOR, C A R V S & ASSOCIATES CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

F.R. NO: 017305C

(CA SUGAD SARAIWALA)

PARTNER

M.NO: 429519

PLACE: JAMSHEDPUR ACCO

DATE: 14/08/2021

UDIN:- 21429519AAAABU9996

FOR M/S SAMAY HOMES

PARTNER'S

BALANCE SHEET AS ON 31.03.2020

CAPITAL AND LIABILITIES:	
ON THE AND ELABILITIES :	AMOUNT (')
PARTNER'S CAPITAL A/C	23,715,564.00
UNSECURED LOAN	20,019,334.00
CURRENT LIABILITIES	
SUNDRY CREDITORS	14E 740 724 00
TDS PAYABLE	145,749,734.00
	3,000.00
	189,487,632.00
ASSETS AND PROPERTIES :	
CURRENT ASSETS	1
LOAN & ADVANCES	4,282,334.00
OTHER CURRENT ASSETS	78,000.00
CLOSING STOCK OF WIP	184,856,800.10
BANK A/C (BANK OF INDIA)	111.90
CASH AT HAND	270,386.00
(AS CERTIFIED BY PARTNER)	270,386.00
A CONTRACTOR OF MANAGEMENT	189,487,632.00

IN TERMS OF OUR REPORT OF EVEN DATE

FOR, C A R V S & ASSOCIATES CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

F.R. NO: 017305C

(CA SUGAM SARAIWALA)

PARTNER)

M.NO: 429519

PLACE: JAMSHEDPUR DATE: 14/08/2021

UDIN:- 21429519AAAABU9996

FOR M/S SAMAY HOMES

PARTNER'S

SCHEDULE FORMING PART OF THE BALANCE SHEET AND PROFIT & LOSS A/C FOR THE YEAR

SCHEDULE:1

PARTNER'S CAPITAL A/C

PARTICULARS	ARUN AGARWAL & HUF	DHIRENDRA PRASAD	RAJESH KUMAR SINGH	TOTAL
Opening Balance Add: Credits in Account	15,500,000.00	7,895,000.00	100,000.00	23,495,000.00
Capital Introduced Interest on Capital	74	645,000.00	20,370,564.00	21,015,564.00
Remuneration to Partners Profit for the Year	-		** : **.	-
Less: Debits in Account Balance as on 31.03.2020	15,500,000.00 15,500,000.00	8,540,000.00 5,295,000.00	20,470,564.00	44,510,564.00 20,795,000.00
		3,245,000.00	20,470,564.00	23,715,564.00



For Samay Homes

Partner